RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Truckir
Daniel Sanchez Alvarado
N° Paid 14
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Direct Pay
Truck

8/14/2025
R005878

0
D245

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit

|Rate |Amount |

1936008243P10 - 323-125

10PSSDA

1936008262P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3

5PSSDB

1936008278P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P

5PSSDB

1936008291P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET

7PSSDB

1936008298P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3

5PSSDB

1936008306P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP

10PSSDA

1936008350P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP

10PSSDA

1936008366P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET

7PSSDB

1936008374P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3

5PSSDB

1936008385P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P

5PSSDB

1936008407P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET

7PSSDB

1936008412P10 - (323-437) Audubon Heron Run Sec 4 - WSD&P

5PSSDB

1936008426P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3
1936008439P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET

5PSSDB
7PSSDB

15.45
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.47
15.52
15.49
15.48
15.47
15.45
15.49
15.55
15.49
15.48

5.45
4.15
4.95
3.35
4.15
3.70
3.70
3.35
4.15
4.95
3.35
4.95
4.15
3.35

5%
SUBTOTAL
Fuel
TOTAL

84.20
64.24
76.68
51.92
64.20
57.42
57.31
51.86
64.20
76.48
51.89
76.97
64.28
51.86
893.51
-44.68
848.83
-$92.62
$756.21
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